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TC Grun-Weil3 e.V. Emmendingen ( 30320 )
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Anlage
Am Sportfeld 3, 79312 Emmendingen
T 07641-7636 F 07641-7636

Sportwart/in
Kiesenhofer, Stefan
stefan.kiesenhofer@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Valenzuela, Hernan
T 0173 6827681 hjvalenzuela@gmx.de
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Junioren U16 1 (4er)

MF: Yannick Ritter; T 07641 570102

m 01623198991, sybille_ritter@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ritter, Yannick
Kimpel, Felix
Turinsky, Jakob
Christoph, Jona
Ritter, Benedict
Gutmann, Michael
Lorenz, Emil

Méll, Leo
Kessemeier, Ruven
Lohle, Ben
Fechner, Valentin
Backs, Hendrik
Schroth, Julius
Schroth, Ole
Mikait, Jamil
Kersting, Jan

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10359883
10655400
10461012
10566221
10558374
10458306
10362369
10467713
10665424
10567385
10665446
10469815
10369306
10667156
10667180
10451644

( Stammverein: TC Kollmarsreute e.V.)

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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